
TUITION LAB COMPUTER LIBRARY ONETIME EXAM BUS YEARLY FEEYEARLY FEE

FEE FEE FEE FEE FEE FEE FEE WITHOUT BUSWITH BUS

LKG 9900 0 0 0 200 100 9000 10200 19200

UKG 9900 0 0 0 200 100 9000 10200 19200

Std-1 10450 0 0 50 200 250 9000 10950 19950

Std-2 10450 0 0 50 200 250 9000 10950 19950

Std-3 10450 0 0 50 200 250 9000 10950 19950

Std-4 10450 0 0 50 200 250 9000 10950 19950

Std-5 10450 0 0 100 200 250 9000 11000 20000

Std-6 10450 0 0 100 200 250 9000 11000 20000

Std-7 10450 0 0 100 200 250 9000 11000 20000

Std-8 10450 0 0 100 200 250 9000 11000 20000

Std-9 10450 500 250 150 200 250 9000 11800 20800

Std-10 10450 500 250 150 200 500 9000 12050 21050

Std-11 (Science) 12100 2500 500 500 200 500 9000 16300 25300

Std-11 (Commerce) 12100 0 750 500 200 500 9000 14050 23050

Std-12 (Science) 12100 2500 500 500 200 500 9000 16300 25300

Std-12 (Commerce) 12100 0 750 500 200 500 9000 14050 23050
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